
DATE DAY 

13-14 Feb Thurs/ Fri 

18-Feb Tuesday 

20-22 Feb Thurs-Sat 

25 Feb Tuesday 

27 Feb - 1 Mar Thurs - Sat 

4-Mar Tuesday 

8-Mar Saturday 

11 Mar Tuesday 

15 Mar Saturday 

17-21 Mar 

18-Mar Tuesday 

22-Mar Saturday 

25 -Mar Tuesday 

28-Mar Friday 

1-Apr Tuesday 

5-Apr Saturday 

8-Apr Tuesday 

11-ApI Friday 

15-Apr Tuesday 

Administration 

Superintendent: Torrey Price 

Principal: Rene Villegas 

LOCATION 

Slaton 

Tahoka 

Tahoka 

Roosevelt 

Ralls 

Tahoka 

Tahoka 

New Deal 

Tahoka 

Spring Break 

Sundown 

Tahoka 

Morton 

Tahoka 

Newllome 

Tahoka 

Post 

Tahoka 

Seagraves 

OPPONENT VARSITY 

Slaton Tourney TBD 

Idalou 5:00 PM 

Tahoka Tourney TBD 

Roosevelt 6:00 PM 

Ralls Tourney TBD 

Estacado 6:30 PM 

Seminole 11.00 AM 

New Deal 5:00 PM 

New Home* 11.00 AM 

Spring Break 

Sundown* 5:00 PM 

Post* 11.00 AM 

Morton* 5:00 PM 

Seagraves* 5:00 PM 

New Home* 5:00 PM 

Sundown* 11.00 AM 

Post* 5:00 PM 

Morton* (Sr Night) 5:00 PM 

Seagraves* 5:00 PM 

Coaching Staff 

Head Coach: Cody Bounds 

Assistant Coach: Tracy Westbrook 

JV 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

* District Games 

O Senior Night 
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